Triple Offset Butterfly Valves
Complete Solutions for Industrial Valves
Cat.no.:E-PS Cat.no.:E-GGC Cat.no.:E-CSS Cat.no.:E-FSV
Cat.no.:TOBV Cat.no.:E-CBV Cat.no.:E-CV Cat.no.:E-CBV
Cat.no.:E-FWBV
C
at
.n

AD2000
Triple Offset Butterfly valve
Triple Offset Butterfly ValveHow To Order
03NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.02 NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.
12 TC 1 W G C00 5998
Neway figure numbers are designed to cover essential features.
When ordering,please show figure number to avoid misunderstanding of your requirements.
However a detailed description must accompany with any special orders.
3=3”
4=4”
6=6”
8=8”
10=10”
12=12”
14=14”
16=16”
18=18”
20=20”
24=24”
28=28”
30=30”
36=36”
42=42”
48=48”
52=52”
56=56”
60=60”
64=64”
(DN80)
(DN100)